
ｋ

大会名

会場

日時

天候

神奈川県リーグ⑦

善行体育センター

日立ソフトサッカー部 日立横浜工場0 3

0

0

3

0

アシスト得点背番号 ポジション 選手名

10 ＤＦ 大木　進太郎

1 ＧＫ 長岡　正明

16 ＤＦ 国安　正治

18 ＤＦ 奥出　隆之

6 ＭＦ 餌取　大輔

25 ＤＦ 堀口　雅行

4 ＭＦ 小松野　一紀

21 ＭＦ 荒尾　大輔

9 ＦＷ 東　隆正

31 ＭＦ 荒巻　修司

7 ＦＷ 橋本　徹平
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警告

退場
IN OUT


